
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 

No. 

75 
03 

152 
07 

Class 

SPO 

T2 

T1 

ASR 

Name 

Joe Gonzalez 

Oscar Hernandez 

Alexander Velazquez 

Jacek Mucha 

City ST 

Miami FL 

Miami Lakes FL 

Southwest Ranches FL 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Member # 

343197 

319094 

462840 

171 

Reg. 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

Make-Model 

1999 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2000 Porsche 911 

2005 BMW M3 

Cadillac dpi 017 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

1:32.689 

1:33.254 

1:44.437 

1:27.955 

Sponsor 

Acar 4U Racing 

305 Motorsports, POWDERDEPOT.COM, B&D AUTOTECH, MOTON SUSPENSION

1 Third Racing Team

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time: 20:26.600 

Printed: 11/6/2023 6:13:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - John Bodnar 

Race Director - Mike Finn 

Sanctions: 23-R-59509  

     & 23-TERG-61615 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

4.489 

Avg. Speed 

87.755 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.955 

Best Speed 

94.139 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

Double SARRC, Regional and Track Event 

Group 4 

Group 4 SARRC Sprint Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:43:53 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

11/4/2023 01:30 PM 

Official


